
Licensed Elevator 

Companies 

License Holder License # PhoneContact Email

Inspector

Artemis Mantekas ELVL21-565 347-728-2430All Safe Inspections, LLC mantekasa@gmail.com

Harry Horton ELVL21-533 518-796-6631Assured Elevator LLC assuredelevator@gmail.com

Kim Witter ELVL21-247 315-425-0428ATIS Elevator Inspections LLC kwitter@atis.com

John Cheslik ELVL21-248 518-346-2002Capital District Elevator LLC jcheslik@nycap.rr.com

Daniel Charleston ELVL21-243 844-542-3538Liberty/Empire Elevator Inspection Services ny@libertyelevatorexperts.com

Nayad Castaldo ELVL21-255 888-777-1079Mikeri Group dba MGI Elevator info@mikerigroup.com

Craig Newby ELVL21-251 845-943-9578Newmont Elevator Analysts, Inc. craig.newby@me.com

Philip Garcia ELVL21-260 212-594-6060United Elevator Consultants pgarcia@uec-nyc.com

Susan McGee ELVL21-583 5184412215Upstate Elevator Inspection Services, LLC susan.m@upstateqei.com

Matthew Robbins ELVL22-624 5182823782Vertical Transportation Consulting, LLC matt.robbins@vtcelevator.com

Installer

Victoria Fox ELVL21-246 315-452-1750Accessibility Solutions, Inc. victoriafox@yahoo.com

Jonathon Campbell ELVL21-244 518-476-0800Albany Elevator, Inc. grace@albanyelevator.biz

Jeffrey Lavoie ELVL21-254 603-496-3547All Way Accessible, Inc. Jeff@awalifts.com

James Sisk ELVL21-258 518-798-5180Barrier Free Elevators, Inc. info@barrierfreeelevators.com

Daniel Wrenn ELVL21-256 617-238-0613Eagle Elevator Co., Inc. dan.wrenn@eagleelevator.net

Terry Farrigan ELVL21-245 518-393-2274EazyLift Albany, LLC tfarrigan@albanylift.com

Noah Adams ELVL21-261 518-464-0002KONE, Inc. noah.adams@kone.com

Shawn McGee ELVL21-252 518-357-3863McGee Elevator, Inc. susan.mcgee@mcgeeelevator.com

Terry Farrigan ELVL23-918 5183392274National Seating & Mobility terry.farrigan@nsm-seating.com

Bill Eckert ELVL21-259 518-438-3646Northeast Mobility Center justins@nemobility.com

Charles Freiberger ELVL23-1104 3158646006Northstar Lifts LLC info@northstarlifts.com

Shane Sachleben ELVL21-242 (518) 426-4006Otis Elevator Company shane.sachleben@otis.com

Matthew Robbins ELVL21-253 518-782-0744Schindler Elevator Corp. matthew.robbins@us.schindler.com

Deborah Zelker ELVL21-249 5188821445Simmons Elevator Co. simmonselevator@gmail.com

Tarsia Smith ELVL21-501 770-799-0498TK Elevator Corp. tarsia.smith@tkelevator.com
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